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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

1  Amy Lee Brough
2  Greta Fedoruk
3 Grace Jewett

Club

Thunder Bay FSC

Border SC of Fort Frances

Thunder Bay FSC

Charlene Jordan

Date:

14-Dec-2019

Skate Thunder Bay

Delaney Arena
December 13, 2019 to December 14, 2019

Gold Women

Category Result Summary

Section P
ON 33.89 Q)
ON 3286 (2
ON 2540 (3

Points

33.89
32.86
25.40

11:23:02AM

Stephanie Lafleur Morin



